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Pl. Dos
1 2005
2 2007
3 2004
4 2006
5 2019
6 2009
7 2034
8 2011
9 2008
10 2001
11 2010
12 2029
13 2015
14 2027
15 2018
16 2014
17 2017
18 2023
19 2012
20 2030
21 2013
22 2040
23 2032
24 3007
25 2016
26 2035
27 2021
28 2022
29 2031
30 2037
31 2033
Abandons (3)

DNF 2025
DNF 2036
DNF 2024

\,

* dimanche 2 juillet 2023

Nom-prénom

GENEVE Alexis
WOLTER Adam
GENEVE Anthony
LAZARUS Lucie
LEMPEREUR Axel
VOSGIEN Lucie
DOURGHAM Kays
RATZEL Lise
GATEAUX Paul

CHAVANEL/DUVAL Mackenzie @ Runiing Trail Tervillois

LOUIS Florine

LE GUILLARD Lukas
RITZENTHALER Enzo
COUSINE Lucas
COLAS Noah
MANGEL Noah
ZANKOC Esteban
MATTER Nolan
SERRIER Noah

CURE Emmy Maria
DURANTE Maée
KHALEF Ilyes
FUHRMANN BOUCHER Kylian
MAST Louis
GRUSZCZYNSKI Louka
MATELIC Clara
COMPE Emma
VINGTANS Téca
RENKES Marilou
THIERY Joshua
CHANEL Victoire

D'ORIA Nolann
PEREIRA Maxence
GAUCHE Benjamin

Club

Q FOCA

JSP Rosselange
Q

JSP Rosselange
@ JSP Rosselange

Ac Amneville

@ Ac Amneville

@ ISP Rosselange
JSP Rosselange
JSP Rosselange
JSP Rosselange
JSP Rosselange
JSP Rosselange
JSP Rosselange
JSP Rosselange

@ ISP Rosselange
JSP Rosselange

JSP Rosselange

JSP Rosselange
@ ISP Rosselange
Q@ ISP Rosselange
Q@ ISP Rosselange
Q@ JSP Rosselange

JSP Rosselange
Q@ JSP Rosselange

JSP Rosselange
JSP Rosselange
JSP Rosselange

Année

2008
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2009
2008
2009
2011
2009
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2012
2009
2013
2011
2007
2009
2010
2008
2007
2009
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2009
M 2006
M 2008

Temps
9'02
9'32
10'17
10'23
11'45
11'56
12'19
13'16
1327
13'42
13'55
14'15
1420
14'31
14'49

14'54
15'02
15'45
15'49
16'25
16'29
16'47
17'35
17'41
17'52
18'15
1824
24'50
37'36
2h16'43
2h16'55

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Moy

km/h

15,94
15,10
14,00
13,87
12,26
12,07
11,69
10,85
10,71
10,51
10,35
10,11
10,05
9,92
9,72
9,66
9,58
9,14
9,10
8,77
8,74
8,58
8,19
8,14
8,06
7,89
7,83
5,80
3,83
1,05
1,05

Par cat.
10
10
20
10
30
20
40
30
50
10
20
30
60
20
70
80
90
10°
11°
40
12°
10
30
20
13°
10
50
40
60
10
70
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